



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3452 of 2021

JAINAM BUILDERS PVT. LTD. A COMPANY INCORPORATED UNDER THE
INDIAN COMPANIES ACT 1956 **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<u>25.07.2025</u>	Ms. Anu Mishra, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Sourabh Sahu, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, A.A.G. for the State. As prayed by Mr. Gupta, two weeks' time is granted to file reply. Call the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	