



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 3452 of 2021**

JAINAM BUILDERS PVT. LTD. A COMPANY INCORPORATED  
UNDER THE INDIAN COMPANIES ACT 1956 **versus** STATE OF  
CHHATTISGARH

**Order Sheet**

<b>06/05/2026</b>	<p>None present for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Verma, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents 1 to 6. List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Bini	